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2014 SE McCallie/GPS October Invitational - 10/11/2014 to 10/12/2014

McCallie / GPS Aquatics

Results
 
#1  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E1 59.11

29.20 29.91

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E2 1:01.71

29.70 32.01

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C3 1:03.65

30.82 32.83

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L4 1:04.95

31.80 33.15

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B5 1:04.98

32.30 32.68

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B6 1:06.19

31.88 34.31

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E*7 1:07.71

32.72 34.99

MCC-SE 15Ward, Anna R*7 1:07.71

32.45 35.26

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B9 1:08.48

33.31 35.17

MCC-SE 17Ward, Katherine R10 1:08.52

32.96 35.56

OSC-SE 14Allen, Merrin A11 1:08.78

32.83 35.95

MCC-SE 16Grall, Cayce J12 1:10.28

34.03 36.25

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L13 1:11.32

34.81 36.51

UN-SE 14Chappelle, Ana A14 1:11.47

34.82 36.65

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E15 1:12.30

34.15 38.15

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A16 1:12.49

34.76 37.73

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S17 1:14.26

35.37 38.89

MCC-SE 13Haustein, Meagan T18 1:16.49

36.90 39.59

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J19 1:17.50

37.31 40.19

UN-SE 13Chappelle, Maddy K20 1:18.88

38.05 40.83

MCC-SE 15Reichman, Maddie21 1:19.21

37.80 41.41

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L22 1:27.33

40.97 46.36

 
#2  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 56.66

28.05 28.61

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L2 57.06

28.04 29.02

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M3 58.04

28.48 29.56

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak4 1:01.26

29.81 31.45

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A5 1:02.70

30.74 31.96

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D6 1:04.37

31.44 32.93

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip7 1:04.88

31.19 33.69

MCC-SE 16Debord, Timothy L8 1:04.92

31.12 33.80

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W9 1:05.13

31.71 33.42

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E10 1:06.24

31.96 34.28

MCC-SE 17Davis, JP P11 1:06.33

31.99 34.34

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri12 1:09.57

34.23 35.34

UN-SE 14Kirk, Caleb J13 1:13.91

35.41 38.50

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C14 1:14.54

35.68 38.86

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A15 1:18.48

MCC-SE 14Fields, Jackson J16 1:20.77

38.27 42.50

 
#3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E1 29.76

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L2 34.42

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E3 35.35

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L4 35.40

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J5 35.45

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J6 36.05

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A7 37.42

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A8 37.64

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H9 37.69

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F10 38.25

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E11 38.26

MCC-SE 11Rhinehart, Cassie F12 39.87

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P13 40.84

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M14 44.16

MCC-SE 12Campbell, Ally K15 44.67

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith16 49.04

MCC-SE 11Mount, Emma K--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 30.14

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 31.85

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K3 33.34

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H4 34.98

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R5 35.25

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R6 35.95

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H7 36.83

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E8 36.98

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L9 37.10

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M10 38.80

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon11 38.86

MCC-SE 12Fields, Hunter H12 43.10

MCC-SE 11Officer, Noah H13 47.64

MCC-SE 11Fields, Breck B14 48.78

CAT-SE 11Davis, Eli L15 50.89

 
#5  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 31.69

UN-SE 10Boyd, Leah G2 34.50

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R3 36.11

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B4 38.70

UN-SE 10Martin, Emeline R5 40.29

UN-SE 10Chappelle, Lily S6 40.92

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P7 41.42

MCC-SE 10Rhinehart, Tori H8 41.74

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N9 41.99

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M10 42.05

OSC-SE  9Isbell, Faith C11 42.81

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M12 43.09

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D13 43.14

UN-SE 10Cox, Izzy C14 48.06

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B15 49.28

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E16 50.31

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G17 50.35

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L18 55.37

UN-SE  6Hale, Kendal M19 56.69

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L20 56.94

OSC-SE  9Raney, Rachel K21 58.06

OSC-SE 10Allen, McKlaine A--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N--- DQ

CAT-SE  9Weir, Ashlyn P--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 34.95

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R2 39.14

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B3 40.55

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C4 40.99

670:50:00.00

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M5 41.89

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R6 42.02

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H7 42.33

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C8 44.14

MCC-SE 10Carney, Brayden H9 45.76

MCC-SE 10Ingram, Eli D10 45.93

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M11 48.59

3:20.00

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W12 50.81

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan13 1:00.06

MCC-SE 10Bechtol, James M14 1:02.71

MCC-SE 10Dennis, Christian--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S--- DQ
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#7  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 18.31

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C2 20.42

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R3 21.72

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M*4 22.21

MCC-SE  8Fields, Elizabeth E*4 22.21

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S6 23.78

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A7 24.38

UN-SE  8Martin, Cameron A8 24.85

UN-SE  6Hale, Kendal M9 26.08

MCC-SE  8Millwood, Abby E10 27.08

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H11 28.13

MCC-SE  7Martin, Hannah12 29.09

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R13 29.14

UN-SE  7Eastman, Fiona K14 29.52

OSC-SE  5Isbell, Amber E15 29.85

MCC-SE  8Sanders, Avery R16 30.53

UN-SE  5Boyd, Anna C17 34.22

MCC-SE  6Cleghorn, Maddie A18 40.15

 
#8  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Neville, Will P1 19.93

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K2 20.16

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W3 27.58

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E4 28.33

UN-SE  6Martin, Elijah J5 29.32

CAT-SE  7Arnett, Joseph S6 31.74

CAT-SE  8Davis, Charlie E7 33.99

MCC-SE  7Smith, Jonah P8 35.64

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A9 43.24

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C1 2:09.23

30.10 33.38 32.8432.91

MCC-SE 18Myers, Kristen E2 2:14.20

30.59 34.39 34.4434.78

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E3 2:21.59

30.95 35.92 37.3137.41

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E4 2:30.46

32.91 38.20 39.9139.44

UN-SE 13Chappelle, Maddy K5 2:59.01

38.29 46.14 47.5147.07

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E6 3:00.66

36.41 45.95 49.8448.46

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 2:03.00

27.89 30.72 32.7231.67

MCC-SE 15Lively, Pierce P2 2:07.88

28.93 32.37 33.1933.39

WFFM-UT 15Schlenz, Bryson A3 2:09.17

28.65 32.28 34.4433.80

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak4 2:10.10

28.54 32.65 34.2334.68

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A5 2:12.18

29.75 33.39 34.4634.58

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E6 2:13.78

29.35 33.48 35.5935.36

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L7 2:15.68

29.13 33.75 36.1736.63

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E1 1:22.67

39.48 43.19

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A2 1:25.62

40.00 45.62

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H3 1:39.18

43.68 55.50

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 1:04.11

30.52 33.59

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 1:08.09

32.14 35.95

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R3 1:23.11

39.84 43.27

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L4 1:24.13

37.67 46.46

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K5 1:24.34

40.50 43.84

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E6 1:25.33

37.87 47.46

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H7 1:33.19

41.71 51.48

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon8 1:34.77

42.01 52.76

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H9 1:40.05

45.73 54.32

MCC-SE 12Fields, Hunter H--- DQ

44.65

 
#13  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 1:10.28

31.58 38.70

UN-SE 10Boyd, Leah G2 1:16.00

35.97 40.03

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R3 1:29.77

41.90 47.87

UN-SE 10Martin, Emeline R4 1:35.63

42.65 52.98

UN-SE 10Cox, Izzy C5 1:51.90

 
#14  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 1:16.97

35.81 41.16

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B2 1:22.41

40.15 42.26

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R3 1:34.19

41.40 52.79

 
#15  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S1 48.52

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R2 48.58

UN-SE  8Martin, Cameron A3 55.17

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C4 57.12

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H5 1:03.37

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V6 1:04.84

UN-SE  6Hale, Kendal M7 1:05.91

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R8 1:10.91

MCC-SE  8Millwood, Abby E--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Sanders, Avery R--- DQ

 
#16  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K1 56.39

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W2 1:16.37

MCC-SE  7Smith, Jonah P--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E--- DQ

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Myers, Kristen E*1 25.35

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E*1 25.35

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L3 26.32

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C4 26.42

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B5 26.60

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S6 26.86

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B7 26.90

MCC-SE 15Ward, Anna R8 26.91

OSC-SE 14Allen, Merrin A9 27.34

MCC-SE 17Ward, Katherine R10 27.42

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E11 27.55

UN-SE 14Chappelle, Ana A12 27.68

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A13 28.36

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E14 28.37

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L15 28.46

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B16 28.56

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S17 28.88

UN-SE 13Chappelle, Maddy K18 29.77

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L19 29.93

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J20 30.36

MCC-SE 13Haustein, Meagan T21 30.49

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L22 31.50

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E23 31.92

MCC-SE 15Reichman, Maddie24 31.93

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 23.11

MCC-SE 17Davis, JP P2 23.94

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M3 23.97
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(#18  Boys 50 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L4 24.15

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip5 24.56

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W6 24.82

MCC-SE 16Debord, Timothy L7 24.85

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D8 24.95

MCC-SE 17Via, William H9 25.59

MCC-SE 17Jennings, Harrison H10 25.76

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A11 25.83

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E12 26.23

UN-SE 14Kirk, Caleb J13 26.90

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri14 26.94

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A15 28.68

MCC-SE 14Fields, Jackson J16 28.93

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C17 29.28

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E1 26.99

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L2 29.51

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L3 29.61

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J4 29.91

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E5 30.85

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J6 31.00

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E7 31.80

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H8 32.20

MCC-SE 11Rhinehart, Cassie F9 32.34

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A10 32.80

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F11 32.90

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P12 33.09

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A13 34.91

MCC-SE 12Campbell, Ally K14 36.02

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M15 36.29

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith16 39.34

MCC-SE 11Mount, Emma K17 47.41

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L1 27.96

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 28.08

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R3 28.96

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K4 30.26

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R5 30.36

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E6 30.79

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon7 31.32

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H8 31.70

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H9 32.36

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M10 33.37

MCC-SE 12Fields, Hunter H11 33.50

MCC-SE 11Fields, Breck B12 36.56

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C13 37.59

MCC-SE 11Officer, Noah H14 39.59

CAT-SE 11Davis, Eli L15 42.95

 
#21  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 28.25

UN-SE 10Boyd, Leah G2 29.96

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B3 30.43

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R4 30.84

UN-SE 10Martin, Emeline R5 33.49

MCC-SE 10Rhinehart, Tori H6 33.75

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P7 35.16

UN-SE 10Chappelle, Lily S8 35.18

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B9 35.25

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D10 35.63

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N11 35.64

OSC-SE  9Isbell, Faith C12 36.12

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M13 36.66

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M14 36.92

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B15 41.04

UN-SE 10Cox, Izzy C16 41.61

OSC-SE 10Allen, McKlaine A17 42.86

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G18 43.00

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N19 43.26

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L20 44.83

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E21 46.52

OSC-SE  9Raney, Rachel K22 49.11

CAT-SE  9Weir, Ashlyn P23 51.14

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L24 52.03

UN-SE  6Hale, Kendal M25 52.32

UN-SE  5Boyd, Anna C26 1:11.52

 
#22  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 30.62

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R2 33.43

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C3 33.87

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M4 34.21

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B5 34.63

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C6 34.86

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R7 35.40

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H8 35.49

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M9 38.72

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S10 39.00

MCC-SE 10Ingram, Eli D11 46.68

MCC-SE 10Bechtol, James M12 49.26

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W*13 49.42

MCC-SE 10Dennis, Christian*13 49.42

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan15 52.52

 
#23  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 16.48

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M2 17.46

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C3 18.11

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R4 18.18

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S5 18.47

UN-SE  8Martin, Cameron A6 18.68

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A7 20.51

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V8 22.57

MCC-SE  8Millwood, Abby E9 23.62

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H10 23.94

UN-SE  6Hale, Kendal M11 24.52

UN-SE  7Eastman, Fiona K12 25.95

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R13 26.97

MCC-SE  8Fields, Elizabeth E14 27.53

OSC-SE  5Isbell, Amber E15 28.07

MCC-SE  8Sanders, Avery R16 28.24

MCC-SE  7Martin, Hannah17 29.64

UN-SE  5Boyd, Anna C18 32.29

MCC-SE  6Cleghorn, Maddie A19 35.56

 
#24  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Neville, Will P1 17.35

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K2 18.26

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E3 20.67

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W4 21.88

CAT-SE  7Kravtsov, Sasha A5 22.57

CAT-SE  8Davis, Charlie E6 28.00

MCC-SE  7Smith, Jonah P7 28.41

CAT-SE  7Arnett, Joseph S8 28.99

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A9 35.54

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C1 1:10.71

33.56 37.15

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S2 1:15.16

35.25 39.91

MCC-SE 16Grall, Cayce J3 1:15.19

35.69 39.50

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L4 1:15.85

36.26 39.59

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B5 1:16.87

36.83 40.04

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C6 1:19.34

36.61 42.73

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L7 1:19.53

37.63 41.90

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B8 1:21.19

38.54 42.65

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E9 1:23.27

38.87 44.40

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S10 1:24.47

39.48 44.99

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A11 1:26.46

40.75 45.71

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L12 1:30.24

42.43 47.81

UN-SE 13Chappelle, Maddy K13 1:34.33

43.55 50.78

MCC-SE 15Reichman, Maddie14 1:36.18

44.79 51.39
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#26  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M1 1:05.72

31.62 34.10

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D2 1:06.39

31.63 34.76

MCC-SE 15Lively, Pierce P3 1:06.61

31.62 34.99

MCC-SE 16Debord, Timothy L4 1:08.77

32.49 36.28

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L5 1:11.17

34.11 37.06

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L6 1:11.46

33.05 38.41

MCC-SE 17Via, William H7 1:12.65

34.90 37.75

MCC-SE 17Davis, JP P8 1:13.83

34.62 39.21

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri9 1:16.97

36.77 40.20

MCC-SE 17Jennings, Harrison H10 1:18.67

37.77 40.90

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip11 1:19.60

37.24 42.36

MCC-SE 14Fields, Jackson J12 1:25.35

40.54 44.81

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A13 1:25.49

40.16 45.33

 
#27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E1 38.10

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J2 39.91

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J3 40.27

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A4 41.24

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E5 42.05

MCC-SE 11Rhinehart, Cassie F6 44.09

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L7 44.54

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F8 44.76

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H9 48.64

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A10 51.44

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M11 54.40

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith12 57.57

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P--- DQ

MCC-SE 12Campbell, Ally K--- DQ

 
#28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 34.70

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E2 40.74

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon3 40.84

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R4 41.53

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L5 41.63

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M6 42.08

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K7 42.65

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H8 44.00

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R9 45.77

MCC-SE 12Fields, Hunter H10 46.46

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H11 48.95

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C12 52.01

MCC-SE 11Fields, Breck B13 59.82

MCC-SE 11Officer, Noah H--- DQ

 
#29  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 38.84

UN-SE 10Boyd, Leah G2 39.49

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B3 41.96

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R4 43.91

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N5 44.48

UN-SE 10Martin, Emeline R6 47.08

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P7 48.10

UN-SE 10Chappelle, Lily S8 48.41

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D9 49.63

OSC-SE  9Isbell, Faith C10 51.68

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M11 51.71

OSC-SE  9Raney, Rachel K12 51.73

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M13 52.54

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G14 56.37

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B15 56.42

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E16 59.77

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B17 1:00.00

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N18 1:00.76

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L19 1:01.13

CAT-SE  9Weir, Ashlyn P20 1:03.20

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L21 1:06.49

OSC-SE 10Allen, McKlaine A--- DQ

 
#30  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 42.43

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B2 43.94

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M3 45.72

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R4 46.26

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C5 46.51

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M6 49.94

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C7 50.53

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H8 51.08

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R9 51.27

MCC-SE 10Carney, Brayden H10 53.18

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W11 57.08

MCC-SE 10Dennis, Christian12 59.83

MCC-SE 10Bechtol, James M13 1:01.52

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Ingram, Eli D--- DQ

 
#31  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R1 24.55

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M2 24.86

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S3 25.55

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C4 27.21

UN-SE  8Martin, Cameron A5 30.75

MCC-SE  8Fields, Elizabeth E6 30.78

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E7 30.82

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H8 33.14

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A9 33.43

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R10 35.28

MCC-SE  8Sanders, Avery R11 38.65

MCC-SE  8Millwood, Abby E12 38.77

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V13 40.61

MCC-SE  7Martin, Hannah14 41.11

OSC-SE  5Isbell, Amber E--- DQ

MCC-SE  6Cleghorn, Maddie A--- DQ

UN-SE  7Eastman, Fiona K--- DQ

 
#32  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Neville, Will P1 23.05

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W2 29.49

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K3 29.65

UN-SE  6Martin, Elijah J4 32.32

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E5 35.35

MCC-SE  7Smith, Jonah P--- DQ

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E1 2:10.91

29.11 32.51 30.5238.77

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C2 2:13.18

29.07 34.84 31.1738.10

MCC-SE 18Myers, Kristen E3 2:18.75

29.42 35.51 31.7842.04

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L4 2:21.13

29.47 36.70 32.0142.95

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E5 2:21.47

31.19 35.86 31.4642.96

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B6 2:22.62

30.56 36.78 32.4342.85

MCC-SE 15Ward, Anna R7 2:25.62

30.46 37.14 33.0145.01

MCC-SE 16Grall, Cayce J8 2:26.73

32.60 37.70 35.1541.28

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B9 2:29.82

32.06 38.25 34.3245.19

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S10 2:30.23

31.42 39.05 34.2345.53

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B11 2:30.70

32.21 37.95 35.2645.28

MCC-SE 17Ward, Katherine R12 2:31.86

32.12 38.32 36.1645.26

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C13 2:32.17

35.59 36.49 33.1646.93

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L14 2:39.39

34.02 40.26 39.6545.46

MCC-SE 15Reichman, Maddie15 2:52.82

36.86 44.81 38.6352.52
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(#33  Girls 200 Yard IM)

UN-SE 14Chappelle, Ana A16 2:53.32

35.44 41.73 39.2856.87

UN-SE 13Chappelle, Maddy K17 2:53.67

35.52 45.59 39.2053.36

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J18 2:59.63

34.69 44.02 42.1258.80

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E19 3:00.60

38.91 43.75 37.771:00.17

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L20 3:01.54

42.07 48.82 39.6750.98

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 2:04.27

27.28 31.38 27.2238.39

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M2 2:04.33

27.39 32.39 27.8036.75

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak3 2:10.40

28.23 33.95 29.0939.13

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L4 2:10.45

28.77 33.98 28.4439.26

MCC-SE 15Lively, Pierce P5 2:12.85

28.92 34.54 31.0138.38

WFFM-UT 15Schlenz, Bryson A6 2:13.26

28.78 33.41 29.7541.32

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A7 2:15.23

28.81 34.83 29.6741.92

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W8 2:15.63

30.49 35.56 28.3041.28

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L9 2:16.94

28.32 33.41 33.0242.19

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D10 2:17.99

29.81 37.42 32.7338.03

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E11 2:18.71

29.30 36.61 31.1341.67

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip12 2:23.14

28.59 36.72 31.0546.78

MCC-SE 16Debord, Timothy L13 2:24.26

31.86 38.03 32.6741.70

MCC-SE 17Via, William H14 2:27.01

32.87 41.27 31.3041.57

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C15 2:47.32

34.91 41.62 38.5852.21

MCC-SE 14Fields, Jackson J16 2:49.50

34.79 43.22 40.5650.93

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A17 2:53.27

38.44 45.07 39.7749.99

 
#35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E1 1:05.83

29.57 36.26

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E2 1:15.91

36.09 39.82

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J3 1:16.48

37.02 39.46

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J4 1:20.99

37.97 43.02

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L5 1:21.66

36.94 44.72

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A6 1:22.99

38.66 44.33

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E7 1:23.49

40.08 43.41

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F8 1:26.35

41.89 44.46

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H9 1:27.64

39.28 48.36

MCC-SE 11Rhinehart, Cassie F10 1:28.51

43.98 44.53

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A11 1:31.57

41.71 49.86

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P12 1:34.95

44.07 50.88

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M13 1:35.53

41.11 54.42

MCC-SE 12Campbell, Ally K--- DQ

47.04 56.03

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith--- DQ

50.72 55.91

 
#36  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 1:06.75

30.69 36.06

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 1:12.28

31.88 40.40

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R3 1:17.38

36.34 41.04

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R4 1:19.41

36.94 42.47

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K5 1:19.50

36.62 42.88

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L6 1:20.33

37.87 42.46

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H7 1:23.64

37.20 46.44

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon8 1:23.73

41.55 42.18

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H9 1:25.52

39.92 45.60

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M10 1:28.88

42.91 45.97

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C11 1:37.63

46.67 50.96

MCC-SE 12Fields, Hunter H12 1:37.71

44.73 52.98

MCC-SE 11Fields, Breck B--- DQ

47.94

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E--- DQ

36.01 41.54

 
#37  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 1:09.69

31.63 38.06

UN-SE 10Boyd, Leah G2 1:15.55

34.47 41.08

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B3 1:18.41

37.15 41.26

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R4 1:23.03

39.32 43.71

UN-SE 10Martin, Emeline R5 1:26.15

40.50 45.65

MCC-SE 10Rhinehart, Tori H6 1:32.52

44.44 48.08

UN-SE 10Chappelle, Lily S7 1:32.97

42.69 50.28

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D8 1:33.88

44.26 49.62

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M9 1:34.97

43.32 51.65

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B10 1:35.74

41.08 54.66

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P11 1:36.86

46.29 50.57

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N12 1:37.11

44.45 52.66

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M13 1:37.75

45.12 52.63

OSC-SE  9Isbell, Faith C14 1:40.44

46.56 53.88

UN-SE 10Cox, Izzy C15 1:46.40

48.66 57.74

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B16 1:48.15

51.60 56.55

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E17 1:53.23

54.42 58.81

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G18 1:59.83

54.58 1:05.25

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L19 2:02.15

59.64 1:02.51

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L20 2:08.08

1:02.98 1:05.10

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N--- DQ

55.46 1:01.54

 
#38  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 1:18.14

35.27 42.87

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R2 1:23.43

38.59 44.84

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B3 1:24.69

38.59 46.10

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H4 1:31.06

41.65 49.41
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MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M5 1:31.58

43.29 48.29

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C6 1:32.34

46.16 46.18

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C7 1:33.17

44.74 48.43

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R8 1:37.23

44.01 53.22

MCC-SE 10Carney, Brayden H9 1:38.20

47.01 51.19

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M10 1:39.01

46.60 52.41

MCC-SE 10Bechtol, James M11 2:00.08

58.72 1:01.36

MCC-SE 10Ingram, Eli D--- DQ

52.03 1:05.68

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan--- DQ

1:03.65

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W--- DQ

54.76 1:06.68

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S--- DQ

46.07 56.15

 
#39  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 1:38.67

40.94 57.73

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R2 1:40.75

47.30 53.45

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C3 1:45.22

45.66 59.56

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S4 1:45.60

12.34 1:33.26

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M5 1:50.42

49.59 1:00.83

UN-SE  8Martin, Cameron A6 1:53.53

55.90 57.63

MCC-SE  8Fields, Elizabeth E7 2:11.07

1:03.90 1:07.17

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H8 2:18.92

1:05.08 1:13.84

MCC-SE  8Millwood, Abby E9 2:19.40

1:01.21 1:18.19

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R10 2:25.40

1:05.32 1:20.08

MCC-SE  8Sanders, Avery R--- DQ

1:08.62 1:18.58

 
#40  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Neville, Will P1 1:34.84

44.74 50.10

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W2 2:05.28

1:04.76 1:00.52

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E3 2:08.51

59.06 1:09.45

 
#41  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C1 5:20.99

30.51 33.03 33.0132.74

32.91 32.93 32.69 32.89

31.31 28.97

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E2 5:23.79

29.98 32.71 32.8933.26

32.24 32.32 32.95 32.49

32.84 32.11

MCC-SE 18Myers, Kristen E3 5:29.60

30.71 33.46 33.2833.37

32.89 33.33 33.26 33.40

33.37 32.53

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E4 5:33.98

30.02 33.11 34.1433.82

33.73 34.22 33.95 34.33

34.26 32.40

MCC-SE 15Ward, Anna R5 5:34.59

30.38 32.99 33.4633.89

33.63 34.16 34.19 34.50

34.50 32.89

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B6 5:54.14

31.35 34.24 36.4235.15

36.27 36.36 36.67 36.54

36.41 34.73

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S7 5:57.38

32.10 35.76 37.3036.75

36.66 36.63 36.34 36.71

34.89 34.24

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B8 5:57.47

31.90 35.81 36.8436.18

36.55 36.16 36.87 36.49

36.13 34.54

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L9 6:01.30

31.98 35.54 37.7037.26

37.10 36.67 37.73 38.30

35.61 33.41

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E10 6:04.68

33.08 37.33 37.4737.31

37.02 37.15 36.94 36.58

36.17 35.63

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L11 6:06.73

31.66 35.83 37.8237.97

38.18 38.05 36.80 37.59

37.93 34.90

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A12 6:07.73

32.33 35.92 37.3937.15

37.78 37.83 38.15 38.28

37.59 35.31

MCC-SE 17Ward, Katherine R13 6:13.94

34.38 37.54 38.6037.75

37.98 35.96 37.88 38.13

36.78 38.94

UN-SE 14Chappelle, Ana A14 6:14.63

31.77 36.01 37.1736.83

37.48 38.02 38.64 39.44

39.48 39.79

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S15 6:29.89

33.39 37.81 39.3539.13

39.25 40.63 40.54 40.86

40.27 38.66

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E16 6:38.36

34.79 38.85 41.3841.10

40.77 41.29 41.08 40.74

40.57 37.79

OSC-SE 14Allen, Merrin A17 6:38.88

33.23 39.90 41.4742.54

42.19 40.84 41.25 40.47

39.79 37.20

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B18 6:40.72

35.69 40.66 40.4240.29

41.61 41.11 41.52 41.64

40.30 37.48

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L19 6:58.06

37.08 41.72 42.4743.29

42.86 42.38 42.39 43.05

43.15 39.67

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J20 7:00.86

38.37 42.91 43.0942.33

43.22 42.56 43.02 42.75

42.74 39.87

 
#42  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 4:59.43

27.68 30.20 30.3830.16

30.64 30.00 29.99 30.15

30.19 30.04

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M2 5:06.27

28.04 30.80 31.2631.04

31.31 31.49 31.24 31.38

31.20 28.51

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak3 5:10.21

29.18 30.76 31.1531.26

31.66 31.23 31.44 31.64

31.63 30.26

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L4 5:10.87

29.18 31.89 31.9031.93

31.75 31.37 31.33 31.30

30.83 29.39

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W5 5:14.06

27.87 30.80 32.7231.78

32.48 32.88 32.62 32.13

31.30 29.48

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A6 5:15.53

29.76 31.46 32.0131.76

31.83 31.72 31.81 32.39

31.66 31.13
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WFFM-UT 15Schlenz, Bryson A7 5:16.29

28.68 31.44 31.6732.07

32.89 31.58 32.29 32.77

31.95 30.95

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E8 5:17.67

27.86 30.70 32.7332.01

32.62 32.85 33.06 32.61

32.51 30.72

MCC-SE 17Jennings, Harrison H9 5:22.45

29.65 31.94 33.6132.83

33.00 32.94 32.29 31.99

32.31 31.89

MCC-SE 17Davis, JP P10 5:28.06

30.34 33.74 33.6234.24

33.23 33.20 32.95 33.27

32.71 30.76

MCC-SE 17Via, William H11 5:30.66

31.67 34.66 33.6334.20

33.73 33.32 33.36 33.29

32.75 30.05

MCC-SE 15Lively, Pierce P12 5:30.72

30.49 33.59 34.9034.59

33.80 31.77 32.86 33.04

33.22 32.46

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A13 5:32.00

30.75 33.25 33.9633.92

33.37 33.74 33.61 33.63

33.51 32.26

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L14 5:33.58

28.81 32.02 34.1733.17

34.28 34.31 34.39 34.76

34.59 33.08

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri15 5:39.31

31.30 34.57 33.3734.76

34.00 34.03 34.06 35.06

35.10 33.06

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C16 6:52.53

MCC-SE 14Fields, Jackson J17 7:14.99

 
#43  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E1 2:02.75

28.36 31.14 31.3531.90

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B2 2:04.86

29.03 31.45 32.5731.81

MCC-SE 15Grider, Haley S3 2:08.34

29.54 32.24 32.9633.60

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E4 2:08.67

29.22 32.66 33.1233.67

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C5 2:11.76

29.34 34.07 33.4534.90

UN-SE 15Malloch, Sarah E6 2:14.37

30.43 34.20 34.8734.87

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A7 2:17.58

31.25 34.52 35.1836.63

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S8 2:19.69

31.51 35.31 36.4536.42

MCC-SE 13Haustein, Meagan T9 2:30.74

34.20 38.98 37.9439.62

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E10 2:31.38

34.68 39.29 37.8439.57

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L11 2:31.85

34.87 39.71 38.0739.20

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J12 2:32.16

35.03 39.27 37.7940.07

CAT-SE 13Gravell, Ashlee M13 2:33.04

34.84 39.62 37.9840.60

 
#44  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 1:50.16

25.51 27.85 28.6228.18

MCC-SE 14Marcum, Jake L2 1:52.44

26.49 28.49 28.6528.81

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W3 1:52.93

26.79 28.82 28.2429.08

MCC-SE 15Bevill, Ethan J4 1:54.65

26.79 29.09 29.2929.48

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M5 1:55.15

26.48 29.33 29.5829.76

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L6 1:55.28

27.13 29.26 29.1629.73

WFFM-UT 15Schlenz, Bryson A7 1:55.91

27.03 28.95 29.7930.14

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak8 1:56.24

27.31 29.70 29.0630.17

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L9 1:57.22

26.56 29.45 30.6430.57

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A10 1:58.37

27.98 30.09 29.6130.69

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E11 2:00.81

27.14 30.35 31.2232.10

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip12 2:03.05

27.68 30.86 31.5133.00

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D13 2:05.31

29.08 31.58 31.7332.92

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri14 2:05.52

28.90 31.81 31.7333.08

MCC-SE 17Jennings, Harrison H15 2:06.72

29.35 32.09 32.6632.62

UN-SE 14Kirk, Caleb J16 2:16.30

28.63 32.95 37.9636.76

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C17 2:23.85

31.54 37.22 36.3738.72

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A18 2:33.04

32.97 38.90

 
#45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E1 2:02.34

28.62 31.12 30.5732.03

MCC-SE 12Scruggs, Emma S2 2:04.56

28.21 31.15 33.1732.03

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L3 2:12.80

29.59 33.24 35.1234.85

MCC-SE 12Jennings, Laura J4 2:16.33

31.69 34.01 35.0735.56

MCC-SE 12Bryant, Julie E5 2:17.36

30.92 35.05 34.7436.65

MCC-SE 11Jackson, Alexia M6 2:28.80

32.38 36.94 38.4940.99

MCC-SE 11Austin, Abi E7 2:28.84

33.78 38.00 38.1138.95

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L8 2:31.85

35.73 38.81 40.1337.18

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F9 2:36.44

33.90 40.47 39.7742.30

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A10 2:37.38

34.98 40.41 40.9741.02

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E11 2:40.66

34.99 40.52 42.2442.91

HSA-SE 11McCarty, Eboni F12 2:40.72

32.72 39.66 44.1344.21

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P13 2:46.65

37.12 42.62 43.7143.20

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H14 2:47.44

34.96 42.58 43.5446.36

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith15 3:15.43

43.85 49.84 49.6452.10

 
#46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 2:04.47

29.45 31.58 31.3132.13

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 2:17.30

31.97 35.32 34.0935.92

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L3 2:20.14

32.1237.71

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R4 2:25.14

31.67 38.53 37.2137.73

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E5 2:28.50

35.51 39.18 35.9037.91

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K6 2:30.51

34.03 39.42 37.3539.71

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R7 2:31.20

34.94 39.68 36.4240.16

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H8 2:35.73

35.98 40.53 38.4340.79

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon9 2:39.80

34.86 41.22 39.9643.76

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M10 2:48.13

36.89 42.38 43.1645.70

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H11 2:59.98

38.83 46.15 45.3149.69

CAT-SE 11Davis, Eli L12 3:51.57

48.51 2:03.27 59.79

CAT-SE 11Gravell, Memphis J13 4:21.96

1:09.30
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#47  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 2:20.01

32.25 37.53 33.9236.31

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B2 2:29.09

33.94 37.81 37.5639.78

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R3 2:33.83

35.88 41.00 38.8538.10

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D4 2:48.54

36.93 43.05 43.3545.21

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B5 3:09.40

41.50 45.73

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B6 3:32.09

43.14 52.32 1:02.5454.09

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L7 4:03.52

53.62 1:02.48 1:03.331:04.09

 
#48  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 2:24.85

32.99 37.10 36.5238.24

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R2 2:36.21

35.75 42.13 37.2141.12

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B3 2:44.82

36.89 41.99 41.8744.07

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C4 2:45.65

36.97 43.77 39.3545.56

MCC-SE 10Shaw, Aidan G5 2:45.96

35.94 44.07 40.9644.99

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M6 3:14.70

41.17 52.27

 
#49  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 1:23.86

38.94 44.92

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S2 1:28.23

40.46 47.77

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R3 1:28.92

42.05 46.87

MCC-SE  8Becksvoort, Jane A4 1:31.93

41.36 50.57

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C5 1:32.04

43.31 48.73

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M6 1:40.25

43.90 56.35

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A7 1:46.12

48.13 57.99

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H8 2:00.15

54.46 1:05.69

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R9 2:01.51

55.01 1:06.50

MCC-SE  7Cash, Aden J10 2:04.73

58.01 1:06.72

MCC-SE  6Shaw, Hunter L11 2:05.88

56.05 1:09.83

 
#50  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W1 1:45.89

51.42 54.47

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E2 1:48.60

49.44 59.16

CAT-SE  8Greear, Braden P3 2:09.74

58.53 1:11.21

CAT-SE  7Arnett, Joseph S4 2:19.65

1:05.16 1:14.49

 
#51  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C1 58.81

27.75 31.06

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E2 1:01.36

29.51 31.85

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L3 1:03.09

29.63 33.46

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B4 1:03.90

29.35 34.55

MCC-SE 12Scruggs, Emma S5 1:04.34

30.25 34.09

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E6 1:05.14

30.23 34.91

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S7 1:05.82

30.39 35.43

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B8 1:06.88

31.39 35.49

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A9 1:11.76

33.70 38.06

OSC-SE 14Allen, Merrin A10 1:12.20

31.57 40.63

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E11 1:12.92

32.91 40.01

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J12 1:15.75

34.69 41.06

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L13 1:16.34

34.53 41.81

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E14 1:23.31

38.02 45.29

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L15 1:31.27

41.50 49.77

MCC-SE 13Haustein, Meagan T16 1:31.38

41.05 50.33

 
#52  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 57.76

26.01 31.75

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M2 57.77

27.09 30.68

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak3 57.81

28.02 29.79

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L4 58.26

28.06 30.20

MCC-SE 15Bevill, Ethan J5 58.73

27.88 30.85

MCC-SE 14Marcum, Jake L6 59.44

12.62 46.82

WFFM-UT 15Schlenz, Bryson A7 59.89

28.54 31.35

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A8 1:00.22

28.69 31.53

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E9 1:01.43

29.03 32.40

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip10 1:03.01

29.05 33.96

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W11 1:04.40

30.33 34.07

MCC-SE 17Jennings, Harrison H12 1:07.90

31.85 36.05

UN-SE 14Kirk, Caleb J13 1:14.76

32.91 41.85

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C14 1:23.06

36.41 46.65

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E1 29.22

MCC-SE 12Jennings, Laura J2 30.75

MCC-SE 11Jackson, Alexia M3 32.60

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E4 32.79

MCC-SE 12Bryant, Julie E5 33.23

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J6 33.55

CAT-SE 11Belcher, Breanna N7 34.61

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L8 34.84

MCC-SE 11Austin, Abi E9 37.48

HSA-SE 11McCarty, Eboni F10 38.33

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A11 38.40

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H12 38.66

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E13 40.01

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M14 40.19

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A15 42.86

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P16 43.18

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith17 45.98

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F18 46.51

MCC-SE 11Mount, Emma K19 1:03.35

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J--- DQ

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 29.28

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 30.05

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E3 34.03

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L4 34.31

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K5 35.13

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R6 35.71

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H7 36.67

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H8 36.80

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon9 40.36

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M10 44.24

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C--- DQ
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(#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

CAT-SE 11Gravell, Memphis J--- DQ

 
#55  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 30.41

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B2 37.68

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M3 41.11

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M4 41.79

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N5 43.13

MCC-SE  9Jackson, Gracelyn M6 44.56

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B7 45.56

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P8 51.39

MCC-SE  9Pedigo, Mae Mae H9 51.96

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B10 52.99

MCC-SE  9Bryant, Ashley A11 53.01

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L12 59.98

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G13 1:04.04

CAT-SE  9Weir, Ashlyn P14 1:11.79

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N--- DQ

 
#56  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B1 32.76

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P2 32.90

MCC-SE 10Shaw, Aidan G3 34.08

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R4 38.33

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H5 40.54

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M6 40.55

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C7 43.78

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R8 44.83

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C9 46.77

MCC-SE 10Dennis, Christian--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan--- DQ

 
#57  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 20.91

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S2 21.10

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R3 21.37

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C4 21.82

MCC-SE  8Becksvoort, Jane A5 22.55

MCC-SE  6Shaw, Hunter L6 23.35

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M7 24.40

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A8 26.72

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R9 27.27

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H10 27.30

MCC-SE  7Cash, Aden J11 29.90

UN-SE  7Eastman, Fiona K12 30.56

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V13 31.67

 
#58  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K1 25.19

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E2 29.56

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W3 35.88

CAT-SE  8Greear, Braden P--- DQ

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A--- DQ

CAT-SE  7Arnett, Joseph S--- DQ

 
#59  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E1 2:34.35

35.41 39.71 39.7139.52

MCC-SE 15Grider, Haley S2 2:38.04

36.19 40.20 40.9140.74

UN-SE 15Malloch, Sarah E3 2:40.81

37.90 41.25 39.4642.20

MCC-SE 16Grall, Cayce J4 2:42.49

36.53 40.03 44.0641.87

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L5 2:47.53

38.73 44.07 40.7843.95

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C6 2:47.99

37.49 43.41 43.2943.80

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B7 2:48.74

38.75 43.04 43.0743.88

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S8 2:48.79

36.66 42.41 45.5144.21

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L9 2:55.44

39.51 44.69 45.8845.36

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E10 2:58.37

40.12 45.42 46.4546.38

CAT-SE 13Gravell, Ashlee M11 3:10.27

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L12 3:16.56

44.66 52.06 50.0149.83

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B--- DQ

39.45 43.59 45.1044.87

 
#60  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M1 2:22.91

32.52 36.65 35.9137.83

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D2 2:23.80

33.43 37.44 35.9736.96

MCC-SE 15Bevill, Ethan J3 2:25.44

33.69 37.14 36.8437.77

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L4 2:29.91

32.92 37.81 40.0839.10

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri5 2:46.05

37.17 42.05 43.2743.56

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A6 3:07.86

40.19 48.14 49.1050.43

 
#61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E1 1:23.12

40.12 43.00

MCC-SE 12Bryant, Julie E2 1:24.23

39.99 44.24

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J3 1:28.23

42.79 45.44

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J4 1:29.58

42.22 47.36

CAT-SE 11Belcher, Breanna N5 1:30.51

44.22 46.29

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A6 1:30.99

42.97 48.02

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E7 1:33.13

44.80 48.33

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F8 1:35.18

46.64 48.54

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L9 1:41.16

48.46 52.70

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A10 1:49.77

52.72 57.05

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M11 1:59.84

54.86 1:04.98

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith12 2:05.18

59.54 1:05.64

 
#62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 1:14.26

35.03 39.23

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon2 1:29.10

42.37 46.73

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E3 1:29.47

43.10 46.37

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M4 1:31.72

45.42 46.30

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R5 1:32.91

42.36 50.55

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H6 1:34.42

45.65 48.77

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R7 1:42.43

49.29 53.14

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C8 1:52.09

53.19 58.90

CAT-SE 11Gravell, Memphis J9 2:07.78

57.42 1:10.36

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L--- DQ

42.47 51.63

 
#63  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B1 1:29.53

13.97 1:15.56

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R2 1:35.67

45.28 50.39

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N3 1:44.88

48.35 56.53

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P4 1:45.37

51.31 54.06

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D5 1:48.04

50.37 57.67

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M6 1:49.31

51.99 57.32

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M7 1:51.89

54.04 57.85
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(#63  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

MCC-SE  9Jackson, Gracelyn M8 1:58.47

53.62 1:04.85

OSC-SE  9Raney, Rachel K9 2:00.15

57.94 1:02.21

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B10 2:03.45

57.08 1:06.37

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E11 2:04.54

1:00.71 1:03.83

MCC-SE  9Bryant, Ashley A12 2:08.31

1:00.63 1:07.68

MCC-SE  9Pedigo, Mae Mae H13 2:11.74

59.94 1:11.80

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L14 2:14.46

1:02.53 1:11.93

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L15 2:17.83

1:04.68 1:13.15

CAT-SE  9Weir, Ashlyn P16 2:24.98

1:05.77 1:19.21

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G--- DQ

58.88 1:08.86

 
#64  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B1 1:33.86

43.30 50.56

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M2 1:40.07

46.71 53.36

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C3 1:44.83

47.94 56.89

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C4 1:45.65

53.22 52.43

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M5 1:49.06

52.95 56.11

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H6 1:49.08

53.62 55.46

MCC-SE 10Carney, Brayden H7 1:54.08

54.88 59.20

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R8 1:56.74

54.21 1:02.53

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W9 2:00.60

56.53 1:04.07

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S10 2:02.92

55.53 1:07.39

MCC-SE 10Dennis, Christian11 2:21.54

1:02.97 1:18.57

 
#65  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C1 53.28

MCC-SE  8Becksvoort, Jane A2 53.43

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S3 53.48

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R4 54.02

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M5 56.06

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H6 1:11.73

MCC-SE  7Cash, Aden J7 1:12.36

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R8 1:15.64

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V9 1:23.06

MCC-SE  6Shaw, Hunter L10 1:35.30

CAT-SE  6McDonald, Kaitlynn G--- DQ

 
#66  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W1 1:02.20

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E2 1:21.90

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K--- DQ

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A--- DQ

CAT-SE  8Greear, Braden P--- DQ

 
#67  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B1 56.88

26.96 29.92

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L2 56.96

27.76 29.20

MCC-SE 15Grider, Haley S3 58.92

28.15 30.77

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B4 59.18

29.15 30.03

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E5 59.20

28.37 30.83

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S6 59.48

28.39 31.09

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C7 59.96

28.33 31.63

UN-SE 15Malloch, Sarah E*8 1:01.19

29.48 31.71

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E*8 1:01.19

29.19 32.00

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L10 1:01.22

29.38 31.84

MCC-SE 14Seltz, Nic A11 1:02.92

30.42 32.50

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S12 1:03.25

30.08 33.17

MCC-SE 14Wingrove, Regan L13 1:03.37

30.48 32.89

MCC-SE 16Grall, Cayce J14 1:03.65

30.56 33.09

OSC-SE 14Allen, Merrin A15 1:04.61

31.45 33.16

MCC-SE 13Haustein, Meagan T16 1:08.25

32.20 36.05

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J17 1:08.28

32.98 35.30

UN-SE 13Griffey, Alexis L18 1:10.39

33.85 36.54

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E19 1:10.72

34.11 36.61

CAT-SE 13Gravell, Ashlee M20 1:11.35

34.01 37.34

 
#68  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 51.26

24.77 26.49

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak2 52.06

25.52 26.54

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W3 52.54

25.87 26.67

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L4 52.72

25.90 26.82

MCC-SE 14Marcum, Jake L5 53.50

26.11 27.39

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip6 54.30

25.97 28.33

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A7 54.81

27.11 27.70

WFFM-UT 15Schlenz, Bryson A8 56.09

27.42 28.67

MCC-SE 17Jennings, Harrison H9 56.39

27.42 28.97

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D10 57.04

26.91 30.13

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E11 57.16

27.52 29.64

MCC-SE 16Kerns, Dmitri12 59.49

28.92 30.57

UN-SE 14Kirk, Caleb J13 59.79

27.61 32.18

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C14 1:06.23

30.91 35.32

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A15 1:09.83

1:09.77 0.06

 
#69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E1 57.03

28.55 28.48

MCC-SE 12Scruggs, Emma S2 57.59

27.92 29.67

MCC-SE 12Jennings, Laura J3 1:00.79

30.13 30.66

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L4 1:01.34

30.02 31.32

MCC-SE 12Bryant, Julie E5 1:03.09

30.14 32.95

MCC-SE 11Jackson, Alexia M6 1:06.14

30.63 35.51

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J7 1:07.20

31.61 35.59

HSA-SE 11McCarty, Eboni F8 1:07.98

31.86 36.12

MCC-SE 11Austin, Abi E9 1:08.02

32.91 35.11

CAT-SE 11Belcher, Breanna N10 1:08.53

32.89 35.64
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Results
(#69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L11 1:09.25

34.61 34.64

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E12 1:10.64

34.49 36.15

MCC-SE 12Bevill, Meredith J13 1:11.47

33.52 37.95

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E14 1:11.66

34.60 37.06

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F15 1:13.73

34.65 39.08

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H16 1:15.37

35.11 40.26

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P17 1:16.11

35.24 40.87

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A18 1:20.40

38.20 42.20

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M19 1:21.87

37.49 44.38

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith20 1:32.33

43.76 48.57

MCC-SE 11Mount, Emma K21 1:52.81

53.52 59.29

 
#70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K1 1:02.11

29.98 32.13

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L2 1:02.47

30.22 32.25

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K3 1:06.88

32.12 34.76

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R4 1:07.41

32.04 35.37

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E5 1:09.30

33.05 36.25

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R6 1:09.58

33.55 36.03

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H7 1:11.36

34.23 37.13

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H8 1:11.64

35.02 36.62

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon9 1:13.99

35.88 38.11

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M10 1:19.33

36.93 42.40

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C11 1:28.31

40.72 47.59

MCC-SE 11Officer, Noah H12 1:33.05

42.78 50.27

CAT-SE 11Davis, Eli L13 1:49.03

48.24 1:00.79

CAT-SE 11Gravell, Memphis J14 2:05.64

 
#71  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 1:03.03

30.44 32.59

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R2 1:07.99

32.96 35.03

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B3 1:09.52

34.03 35.49

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B4 1:20.84

39.52 41.32

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M5 1:21.20

38.78 42.42

MCC-SE  9Jackson, Gracelyn M6 1:23.14

38.96 44.18

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P7 1:23.24

39.00 44.24

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M8 1:23.44

40.55 42.89

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D9 1:25.81

40.35 45.46

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N10 1:27.80

41.24 46.56

OSC-SE 10Allen, McKlaine A11 1:35.08

45.29 49.79

MCC-SE  9Pedigo, Mae Mae H12 1:35.56

44.00 51.56

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B13 1:37.32

44.62 52.70

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N14 1:37.84

46.58 51.26

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E15 1:38.87

46.45 52.42

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L16 1:42.90

46.64 56.26

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G17 1:46.43

1:46.63

MCC-SE  9Bryant, Ashley A18 1:49.16

49.61 59.55

OSC-SE  9Raney, Rachel K19 1:52.88

53.81 59.07

CAT-SE  9Weir, Ashlyn P20 1:59.87

55.75 1:04.12

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L21 2:04.69

59.07 1:05.62

 
#72  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 1:07.80

32.29 35.51

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R2 1:15.03

11.94 1:03.09

MCC-SE 10Shaw, Aidan G3 1:15.52

35.37 40.15

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C4 1:16.94

36.51 40.43

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B5 1:17.13

36.92 40.21

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C6 1:20.81

40.36 40.45

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M7 1:21.57

38.08 43.49

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H8 1:22.46

39.57 42.89

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R9 1:26.40

MCC-SE 10Carney, Brayden H10 1:28.97

41.28 47.69

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M11 1:33.02

43.40 49.62

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W12 1:43.68

50.80 52.88

MCC-SE 10Dennis, Christian13 1:55.10

51.39 1:03.71

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan14 1:59.44

53.08 1:06.36

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S--- DQ

45.03 54.79

 
#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 35.02

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S2 38.20

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R3 39.07

MCC-SE  8Becksvoort, Jane A4 40.33

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C5 42.54

MCC-SE  8Bustamante, Amelia M6 44.48

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A7 48.32

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V8 48.64

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H9 52.87

MCC-SE  6Shaw, Hunter L10 56.64

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R11 56.98

MCC-SE  7Cash, Aden J12 58.68

CAT-SE  6McDonald, Kaitlynn G13 1:13.51

 
#74  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K1 44.00

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W2 47.09

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E3 50.06

CAT-SE  8Greear, Braden P4 56.93

CAT-SE  7Arnett, Joseph S5 1:01.32

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A6 1:31.21

CAT-SE  7Kravtsov, Sasha A7 1:32.66

 
#75  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E1 2:09.12

31.24 32.30 32.7032.88

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E2 2:15.96

32.29 34.87 33.0335.77

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C3 2:18.73

32.76 35.38 34.8835.71
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(#75  Girls 200 Yard Back)

MCC-SE 18Myers, Kristen E4 2:19.10

32.28 35.13 35.1336.56

MCC-SE 18Moore, Sarah Beth B5 2:21.07

34.13 35.64 34.9836.32

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E6 2:22.35

34.04 36.59 35.7236.00

UN-SE 13Davis, Samantha C7 2:22.88

34.10 36.81 34.3437.63

MCC-SE 14Davis, Gwennie L8 2:24.35

34.65 37.32 35.1637.22

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B9 2:26.44

35.01 37.45 36.1937.79

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B10 2:27.81

33.93 36.68 38.3438.86

UN-SE 15Malloch, Sarah E11 2:28.74

35.13 37.63 37.8638.12

OSC-SE 14Allen, Merrin A12 2:43.12

36.03 42.02 40.4144.66

MCC-SE 15Chalverus, Emily S13 2:45.51

38.60 41.47 42.6142.83

MCC-SE 14Alford, Katie J14 2:51.04

41.77 43.92 41.1244.23

UN-SE 13Walton, Hannah E15 2:51.07

41.49 42.75 42.4844.35

MCC-SE 13Haustein, Meagan T16 2:56.35

41.25 45.21 44.2345.66

CAT-SE 13Gravell, Ashlee M--- DQ

47.45 51.09 48.3552.76

 
#76  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Marcum, Jake L1 2:00.03

29.15 30.49 29.5630.83

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M2 2:06.33

29.77 32.53 31.2232.81

MCC-SE 13Dyr, Peter L3 2:06.53

30.69 32.55 30.9432.35

MCC-SE 16Edge, Brandon L4 2:06.79

30.42 32.48 31.2432.65

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak5 2:09.88

31.44 33.15 32.4232.87

MCC-SE 15Bevill, Ethan J6 2:10.29

31.01 32.75 33.0733.46

MCC-SE 14Pedigo, Philip7 2:19.28

32.60 35.42 34.9036.36

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E8 2:25.97

36.6937.89

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C9 2:48.14

39.08 42.27 43.1643.63

MCC-SE 14Odum, Blake A10 2:54.18

 
#77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Scruggs, Emma S1 1:04.84

31.53 33.31

MCC-SE 12Jennings, Laura J2 1:08.80

34.67 34.13

UN-SE 12Davis, Danielle L3 1:14.47

35.88 38.59

MCC-SE 11Austin, Abi E4 1:17.40

37.54 39.86

HSA-SE 11McCarty, Eboni F5 1:17.73

36.89 40.84

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E6 1:18.62

38.90 39.72

MCC-SE 11Jackson, Alexia M7 1:20.33

39.73 40.60

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A8 1:20.53

UN-SE 12Garner, Anna E9 1:22.31

40.60 41.71

UN-SE 11Landberg, Jessica L10 1:23.43

42.76 40.67

MCC-SE 11Richey, Emmy F11 1:24.16

41.35 42.81

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H12 1:24.78

MCC-SE 12Carr, Savannah A13 1:25.45

OSC-SE 11Allen, Maddie P14 1:32.89

44.31 48.58

MCC-SE 11Payne, Haydn M15 1:39.83

46.36 53.47

MCC-SE 12McDonald, Faith16 1:58.88

 
#78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 1:05.06

31.89 33.17

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 1:10.12

34.50 35.62

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K3 1:13.28

35.94 37.34

MCC-SE 12Parris III, Trey R4 1:18.63

39.24 39.39

MCC-SE 12Cooley, Grant R5 1:20.42

38.31 42.11

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H6 1:22.17

39.94 42.23

MCC-SE 11Officer, Noah H--- DQ

51.47 57.44

MCC-SE 11Braden, Matthew C--- DQ

49.04 59.21

MCC-SE 11Alameddine, Caled H--- DQ

40.98 42.17

 
#79  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 1:11.52

35.36 36.16

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R2 1:19.38

39.70 39.68

HSA-SE  9Quadrini, Grace M3 1:33.27

44.87 48.40

MCC-SE  9Yates, Lisa B4 1:34.67

45.19 49.48

MCC-SE  9Powe, Mae Mae M5 1:35.41

46.74 48.67

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D6 1:35.63

47.56 48.07

MCC-SE 10Schenck, Caroline P7 1:36.69

MCC-SE  9Thompson, Lauren N8 1:37.48

MCC-SE  9Jackson, Gracelyn M9 1:44.44

49.89 54.55

OSC-SE  9Farner, Kenz B10 1:45.80

50.28 55.52

OSC-SE 10Allen, McKlaine A11 1:47.76

53.40 54.36

MCC-SE  9Pedigo, Mae Mae H12 1:50.81

MCC-SE  9Royal, Allison G13 1:51.55

52.25 59.30

MCC-SE  9Striker, Julia N14 2:03.47

56.06 1:07.41

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L15 2:04.05

1:00.00 1:04.05

UN-SE 10Turquitt, Alyssa L16 2:10.94

1:03.11 1:07.83

MCC-SE  9Howard, Zoe E--- DQ

57.12 58.26

MCC-SE  9Bryant, Ashley A--- DQ

 
#80  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 1:18.13

37.94 40.19

MCC-SE 10Shaw, Aidan G2 1:22.44

39.99 42.45

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R3 1:30.36

41.34 49.02

MCC-SE  9Bevill, Ben H4 1:33.09

45.54 47.55

MCC-SE 10Dzik, Noah R5 1:35.98

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Isaac C6 1:37.47

47.69 49.78

UN-SE 10Eastman, Owen M7 1:43.06

48.23 54.83

MCC-SE 10Carney, Brayden H8 1:44.50

51.34 53.16

MCC-SE  9Windberry, Jaxon W9 1:54.61

55.03 59.58

MCC-SE 10Carpenter, Liam M--- DQ

44.96 48.17

MCC-SE  9Henderson, Charlie S--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Stanke, Dylan--- XDQ

1:03.11 1:12.49

 
#81  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Pulliam, Emma E1 42.90

MCC-SE  8Becksvoort, Jane A2 45.72

MCC-SE  8Goldberg, Emmaline C3 46.32
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(#81  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back)

MCC-SE  8Chapin, Scout S4 47.87

HSA-SE  7Quadrini, Claire R5 50.26

CAT-SE  8Starr, Macie A6 50.93

MCC-SE  6Shaw, Hunter L7 56.26

MCC-SE  8Coward, Victoria V8 58.79

MCC-SE  8Frakes, Chloe R9 1:05.37

MCC-SE  7Cash, Aden J10 1:05.77

MCC-SE  8Alameddine, Hoda H11 1:06.22

CAT-SE  6McDonald, Kaitlynn G12 1:15.00

 
#82  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Dzik, Miles K1 54.00

MCC-SE  8Gratias, Will E2 59.17

CAT-SE  7Arnett, Joseph S3 1:07.60

MCC-SE  7White, Connor A4 1:41.51

MCC-SE  8Richey, Ward W--- DQ

 
#83  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Scruggs, Emma S1 2:18.31

30.37 34.70 30.8942.35

MCC-SE 12Payne, Grayson E2 2:20.53

31.10 34.55 31.9042.98

MCC-SE 12Bryant, Julie E3 2:37.51

34.47 39.96 35.1047.98

MCC-SE 12Jennings, Laura J4 2:41.44

33.66 40.57 36.2350.98

MCC-SE 11Austin, Abi E5 2:47.36

39.73 42.43 34.4050.80

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Anna E6 2:50.82

36.57 43.90 39.3251.03

CAT-SE 11Weir, Kylee J7 2:53.21

38.13 44.81 35.7954.48

CAT-SE 11Belcher, Breanna N8 2:55.75

39.67 44.55 40.0851.45

MCC-SE 11Jackson, Alexia M9 2:59.18

35.32 47.42 39.7656.68

MCC-SE 11White, Emma-Kate A10 3:02.03

41.45 45.13 41.3054.15

MCC-SE 12Harricharran, Tiffany H11 3:15.19

42.61 47.21 43.411:01.96

 
#84  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Gallagher, Reece A1 2:21.40

30.80 35.53 32.0643.01

MCC-SE 12Berry, Kyle K2 2:34.01

32.09 39.18 35.0147.73

MCC-SE 12Carney, Joshua L3 2:49.27

36.46 44.25 36.3652.20

MCC-SE 11McDaniel, Jacob K4 2:49.82

39.67 42.58 35.9151.66

MCC-SE 11Kinley, Conor E5 2:55.25

41.11 44.48 37.3652.30

MCC-SE 11Frakes, Ian M6 3:05.27

43.20 49.13 42.3150.63

MCC-SE 12Ruckman, Brendon7 3:07.73

12.33 1:20.98 42.6351.79

MCC-SE 12Alford, Robert H8 3:26.68

42.97 49.48 46.731:07.50

 
#85  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Taliaferro, Ellie E1 2:40.06

32.46 42.30 36.5848.72

UN-SE 10Smith, Brighton B2 2:54.55

39.95 47.07 38.5748.96

MCC-SE 10Sharma, Davina R3 2:59.98

44.58 44.73 36.3554.32

UN-SE  9Davis, Elizabeth D4 3:19.49

46.92 50.67 43.5458.36

OSC-SE 10Sparks, Skylar L5 4:17.90

1:02.87 1:04.80 56.791:13.44

 
#86  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Powe, Sam P1 2:49.32

37.12 43.41 37.8050.99

MCC-SE  9Officer, Grayson B2 3:01.03

38.79 49.62 39.4153.21

MCC-SE  9Berry, Ryan R3 3:01.21

42.75 46.53 37.5654.37

MCC-SE 10Shaw, Aidan G4 3:06.20

38.58 45.12 39.651:02.85

MCC-SE 10Frakes, Devon C5 3:35.30

54.23 52.82 48.8359.42

 
#87  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Forsthoffer, April C1 4:37.04

30.26 33.58 36.5535.86

38.47 39.83 31.89 30.60

MCC-SE 16LaRochelle, Susanna E2 4:40.39

30.61 34.90 34.0834.75

40.67 40.15 32.89 32.34

UN-SE 13Smith, Addison E3 4:55.31

31.81 37.20 37.1237.49

42.84 43.13 33.03 32.69

MCC-SE 18Myers, Kristen E4 5:00.13

31.50 36.57 37.2338.67

43.17 44.53 34.35 34.11

MCC-SE 15Grider, Haley S5 5:01.59

32.32 37.42 38.4838.52

42.77 42.90 35.32 33.86

MCC-SE 13Cantrell, Jilli B6 5:10.77

34.84 37.25 37.8940.27

45.78 44.06 35.70 34.98

MCC-SE 15Ronne, Mary Beth B7 5:17.82

33.25 39.06 39.7641.62

45.77 47.61 36.07 34.68

MCC-SE 16Grall, Cayce J8 5:20.40

34.11 40.25 41.5640.94

44.01 44.54 37.63 37.36

MCC-SE 18Norman, Brianna E9 5:24.18

35.19 41.86 41.8542.09

47.07 47.47 35.76 32.89

OSC-SE 16Dergunov, Julia S10 5:24.80

35.57 39.41 42.8943.25

46.68 46.41 37.58 33.01

 
#88  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Jon Pat P1 4:24.87

28.32 32.29 32.3233.79

40.13 39.79 29.67 28.56

MCC-SE 15Bevill, Ethan J2 4:28.88

28.98 33.36 33.4334.18

38.67 39.13 31.22 29.91

MCC-SE 14Johnson, Gabriel M3 4:32.00

28.66 33.58 34.4835.79

38.83 39.63 32.19 28.84

MCC-SE 14Marcum, Jake L4 4:32.05

29.60 34.53 32.7033.44

40.87 41.06 31.10 28.75

MCC-SE 16Goren, Barak5 4:34.33

28.71 32.38 34.6035.87

41.35 40.37 32.34 28.71

MCC-SE 13Ransom, Max A6 4:42.60

30.25 34.32 35.0736.39

41.39 41.65 32.33 31.20

MCC-SE 15Moeller, Evan E7 4:49.44

29.96 34.58 37.6639.40

41.36 42.39 32.53 31.56

MCC-SE 14Massey, Luke D8 4:58.70

30.65 35.93 39.8342.02

40.39 41.85 33.83 34.20

OSC-SE 14Biro, Sean C9 6:11.19

37.37 48.37 47.2647.13

54.27 54.83 41.58 40.38

UN-SE 16Bootle, Will W--- DQ

34.34 37.59 43.4439.94

45.60 45.98 33.52 33.34


